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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200340624
rocynapCTBEHHOW HANOroBow
cnyx6bl (MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,llapCTBEHHOVI
CTaTUCTUKun

K®dC: 144

OKTO: 14869486
OKOHX: 16231
COATO: 1708235835

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed
funds:

0,00446
3,73
0,0000693
3,63

0,732

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTrenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara > .N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH

NPUHATUA BCTynneHumsa

9MUTEHTa, (Ha3HaueH)/

pelweHus K NPVHSBWWIA BbIBEOEH U3
06513aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTaea
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOUUIA)
22.06.2022 - l'ynamoBa Oupektop OO0 O6buwee BblBEOEH U3
MennaHa «PROVENTUS  cobpaHue cocTaBa
["eHHagbeBHa CONSALT aKLUMOHepoB(yBOEH)

GROUP"
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BarimaToB

Adunbmypon
I>xypaesuny

OraHecsH
Mwnxaun
PomaHoBUMY

PymsiHues ApTem
KoHcTaHTMHOBMY

YBspavnmos
UxTnanap
Ab6ayrannblipoBmy

tOnpawes
®dapxog
Anuweposuny

OraHecsiH
Mwnxaun
PomaHoBuWY

JlanwwH Butanuin
HwnkonaesBny

"'ynamoBa
["ennana
["eHHapbeBHa

["puropbesa
WpunHa
ButanbesHa

lMeHcroHep

Oupektop OO0
"ZS Centralnaya
Azia"

OupekTop
JHenaptameHTta
BHYTPEHHEro
ayonta OO0
«QOrient Group
Management»

Crapuwwui
npenonaeartenb
Kadenpbl
npakTUYeckoro
aHanmsa

MeX LyHapOaHbIX
npobnem YM3 4

"eHepanbHbIi

anpexkTop MNYTT
«Y3aBTOBOK3anN
cepsuc»

Ounpektop OO0
"ZS Centralnaya
Azia"

lMeHcuroHep

Ounpektop OO0
«PROVENTUS
CONSALT
GROUP"

JOY Ne410

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

O6uiee
cobpaHmne
aKLMOHepoB

Obwee
cobpaHme
aKLMOHEepPOB

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

Obwee
cobpaHune
aKLMOHEepPOB

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

Obuwee
cobpaHue
aKLMOHEePOB

N3bpaH
(HasHayveH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

Obulee
cobpaHme
aKLUMOHepoB

Obwee BblBEOEH U3
cobpaHne cocTaea
aKuMOHepOoB(yBOJIEH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

Obuiee
cobpaHmne
aKLMOHepoB

Obwee
cobpaHue
aKLMOHEPOB

N3bpaH
(HasHayveH)

Obwee
cobpaHune
aKLMOHEPOB

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

Information on the important facts for the year
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HaunmeHoBaHune Ne [arta HacTynneHus
CYLEeCTBEHHOro ghakta CYWEeCTBEHHOro  CyLeEeCTBEHHOr0
hakTta hakTa
PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 28.06.2022
opraHoMm ynpasneHus
SMUTEHTa
3meHeHve B cocTaBe 8 28.06.2022
HabnopaTenbHoOro coseta
3meHeHve B cocTaBe 8 28.06.2022
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN
M3meHeHns B cnncke 36 28.06.2022
adPUIMpoBaHHbIX AL,
3aknoyeHne caenkum ¢ 21 05.08.2022
adPUINPOBaHHbIM NNLIOM
Balance sheet

HaumeHoBaHMe nokasaTens Kog cTp. Ha Havano

OTYETHOro

nepvopa

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 15139824.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 5763121.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 9376703.00
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020 2009.00
Depreciation amount (0500) 021 16.00
Residual value (carrying amount) 022 1993.00
(020-021)
Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 19173.00

040+050+060+070+080), including:

Data ny6nvkaumm
CyWeCTBEHHOro
hakTa

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

08.08.2022

Ha koHeu
OTYETHOro
nepvoaa

19144794.00
6826715.00

12318079.00

2009.00
217.00

1792.00

19173.00



Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

19173.00

8542723.00

1126523.00

19067115.00

8183484.00

2660160.00

5096754.00

426570.00

135795.00

29924771.00

19173.00

8219681.00

4230701.00

1057871.00

25847297.00

10094229.00

3436875.00

6629319.00

28035.00

121774.00

31597722.00



Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

9930271.00

2491.00

18579639.00

1250489.00

131.00

161750.00

691162.00

254377.00

436785.00

2900.00

38938112.00

58005227.00

13849130.00

48.00

17305639.00

152496.00

249.00

290187.00

777.00

777.00

3000.00

41817502.00

67664799.00



LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable

(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

6279423.00

16218540.00

1575004.00

16372559.00

241721.00

40687247.00

9983743.00

8351635.00

6279423.00

16218540.00

1752774.00

16160944.00

241721.00

40653402.00

15802382.00

8571009.00



Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

1632108.00

8351635.00

7334237.00

5937250.00

3160259.00

1316991.00

577776.00

90490.00

7231373.00

8571009.00

11209015.00

10507973.00

5383246.00

3941650.00

279622.00

67103.00
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Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

720 712962.00 573174.00
730 1083766.00 673527.00
740

750 313221.00 27515.00
760 78772.00 263178.00
770 17317980.00 27011397.00
780 58005227.00 67664799.00

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

Report on financial results

3a cooTBeTCTBYOWWMIA 3a 0T4YeTHbI Nnepuos

nepuoa Npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKMW)

noxonpl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxogpbl
(ybbITKN)

52475060.00 47213990.00

25932415.00

26542645.00 22001431.00

22129298.00

13022471.00

25212559.00

23005848.00

15284528.00



Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

2741345.00

7154692.00

745722.00

4527.00

741195.00

4210760.00

4896067.00

2888609.00

2063838.00

3828841.00

2824424.00

1065497.00

1065497.00

4148377.00

3572943.00

3861916.00

2323400.00
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15

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHune
ayanTopCcKon
opraHusaumu

000
«MARIKON-
AUDIT»

HaTta
R LER
NNUEH3NN

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

2019-04-02

1538496.00

28005.00

28005.00

28005.00

Information on audit report

824771.00
5011805.00
5011805.00
219398.00
4792407.00
Homep Bug
NULEH3UVBaK NIOYEHNS
763 MonoxwuntenbHoe

Harta Homep ®.1N.0. Konusa
Bbloayu ayomTopckay@mTopa
ayANTOPCKOro 3aK/II0HEHNRAY LNTOPOB),
3aK/oYeHNst NPOBOOMBLIETO
npoBepKy
2023-05-29 129 MaxmypnoBsa 3arpy:
r.r. media/
krb_au

Cnu1cok 3ak/1l0 YeHHbIX caenok ¢ apcounupoBaHHbIMA NMLLAMU OTYETHOM rogy

Hara O .N.O. unn

3aK/04YEHNsT MONHOEe

coenku HauMeHoBaHWe
KOHTpareHTa

NMpeamer Cymma OpraH lMonHble doopMynMpPoBKHK
choenkm SMUTEHTA, pPeLWeHNi, NPUHATLIX NO
NMPUHSABWWUIA cOenkam
peleHne
no

coenkam
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2022-08-05

ObuwecTBo C Tosap 9848  Obuwee OpobpunTb CoENKM C
OorpaHnyeHHom 000 cobpaHne  adPUIMPOBaHHBIMU
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO aKLMOHEpPOB NuLamu, KoTopblie MoryT
«FARISHCEMENT» OblTb COBEpPLLEHDI C

adpPunMpoBaHHbIMA
nuuamn B nepvon oo
04yepenHoro rogoBoro
obuero cobpaHus
akLMOoHepoB, cornacHo
npunoxeHuo Ne 1.

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

@®.N.0. nnn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHve OcHoBaHwe, nNo Hata
HauMeHoBaHVe (MECTOXUTENLCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb, npusHalTCs OCHOBaHuA (-
ropog, panoH) agpOUIMPOBaHHLIMA  1IA)
nmuamm
O6blwecTBo C Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa, AKLUMOHEP, 2018-10-25
OrpaHuyeHHom 131204, Oxun3akckas obnaparowmii 20 1
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO obnactb, DopuLICKNIA 6onee npoueHTaMu
«NOVODJIZAKSKIY paioH, CCI™ "9ruabynok" akumi obwecTsa
IZVESTKOVIY ZAVOD»
ObuwecTBo C Pecnybnuka Y3beknctaH,  AKLUOHep, 2015-02-09
orpaHn4yeHHom 131204, Oxun3sakckas obnapatowmin 20 n
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO obnactb, PopuLLCKNIA 6onee npoueHTaMu
"FARISHCEMENT" parioH, CCI" "9runsbynok" akuwmii obwecTtsa
YBpanmos VxtunaHap Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa, UneH 2015-06-18
AboyrannbipoBmy ropod TawkeHT, Mup3o- HabniopatensHoro
Y nyréekckuin panoH coseTta
tOnpawes Papxon Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTa, UneH 2015-06-18
AnvwepoBuny TawkeHTCckas obnacTb, HabnogatenbHoro
ropon Yunpumk coBeTa
OraHecsaH Muxaun Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa, YneH 2018-06-22
PomaHoBuyY ropoZ TallkeHT, HabntonatensHoro
Slkkacapaickuii panoH coBeTa
Banmartos Ounbmypon Pecnybnuka Y3beknctaH,  YneH 2017-06-22
I>xypaesuy ropog TawkeHT, Munp3so- HabniopatensHoro
Y nyréekckumin panoH coseTta



PymsHues Aptem Pecnybnuka Yabekuncra, YneH 2021-06-22

KoHcTaHTuHOBMY ropon TawkeHT, HabniopatensHoro

YunaHsapckuii panoH coseTa
Canbikxonxaes Pecnybnuka Y3beknctaH, [Npencenatenb 2013-07-26
®dappyx PuHatoBuy ropog TawkeHT, [MpaBneHus

YunaHsapckuii panoH

Anpbinos YMmaTtkyn Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa, UneHn lNpaeneHns 2015-06-24
Mwnp3aeBuy Jxun3akckas obnacTb,
dopucknii panoH

[ranukeesa dunaHa Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa, UYnen MpaBneHns 2020-06-26
OHrenesHa ropon TawkeHT,
YyTennHcKuin pamoH

XywbakoB Pyctambek Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,  YneH MNpaBneHus 2021-06-28
WakapoBuy Lxun3akckas obnactb,
dopucknii panoH

Awypos Capaap Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,  YneH MNpaBneHus 2020-10-21
HypTtunnoesuny TawkeHTckas obnactb,
Knbpaiickuin paioH

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4606
Harta: 11.05.2024



